
Octopus
Debra Goodson
Sumatra & Eastpoint

 Bus Stops: AM Pick Up
Stop 1 Sumatra Cemetary Road 6:25
Stop 2 North Side of Cash Creek Bridge 6:45
Stop 2 109 Hwy 65 7:00
Stop 3 Ridge Crest & Heron 7:09
Stop 4 137 Shadow Bay 7:12
Stop 5 Apple Way & Carroll St 7:15
Stop 6 Patty Lane & Twin Lakes Rd 7:18
Stop 7 234 Twin Lakes Rd 7:21
Stop 8 Otter Slide & Wilderness Rd 7:23
Stop 9 School 7:30

PM Stops: Drop Off 
Stop 1 The Nest 2:57
Stop 2 Ridge Crest & Heron 3:05
Stop 3 137 Shadow Bay 3:08
Stop 4 Apple Way & Carroll St 3:11
Stop 5 Patty Lane & Twin Lakes Rd 3:14
Stop 6 234 Twin Lakes Rd 3:16
Stop 7 Otter Slide & Wilderness Rd 3:17
Stop 12 109 Hwy 65 3:26
Stop 13 North Side of Cash Creek Bridge 3:41
Stop 14 Sumatra Cemetary Road 4:00

APPROVED BY THE 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 

SCHOOL BOARD 
ON 07/27/2023




